2013 KANGAROO HOPPET WOMEN

Place
1

[o BN le NNV, ECNR VS I V]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Time

1:46:03
1:49:18
1:49:47
1:51:17
1:53:19
1:57:10
1:58:10
1:59:32
2:06:53
2:16:17
2:16:43
2:24:53
2:25:19
2:28:28
2:31:11
2:35:17
2:35:28
2:36:17
2:38:27
2:44:49
2:46:46
2:47:09
2:49:00
2:50:25
2:51:36
2:52:55
2:53:27
3:00:39
3:08:56
3:11:43
3:13:01
3:13:03
3:14:44
3:16:02
3:16:56
3:18:29
3:21:24
3:23:41
3:25:08
3:26:35
3:27:56
3:31:32
3:33:49
3:33:52
3:35:11
3:39:37
3:40:27
3:42:06
3:57:38
4:05:15
4:09:35
4:14:10
4:18:43
4:20:29
4:20:58
4:24:47
4:26:30
4:42:52
4:44:30
4:59:37

Name
Marina
Lauren
Chisa
Jessica
Esther
Kamila
Lucy
Aimee
Isabel
Irene
Allison
Ronice
Kerryn
Mary
Ashleigh
Michelle
Sian
Brenda
Penelope
Sandra
Georgia
Marg
Jennifer
Niina
Doris
Ekaterina
Monica
Rachel
Annette
Susan
Anna
Judith
Gill

Kim
Kate
Catherine
Dominique
Robyn
Michelle
Fiona
Elizabeth
Robyn
Barbara
Mary
Barbara
Marion
Yukiko
Chiiko
Heather
Tanya
Armi
Epp

Lou
Sophie
Ivana
Kate
Susan
Michelle
Judy
Sonja

Surname
Chernousova
Fritz
Obayashi
Yeaton
Bottomley
Borutova
Glanville
Watson
Knaute
Dunn
Stoddart
Goebel
Rim

Hall
Spittle
Forrer
Van Gastel
Pollock
Grose
Bucovaz
Merritt
Hayes
Cristofaro
Kautto
Trueman
Novikova
Jago
McKay
Lamy Chappuis
Donoghoe
Wilson
Arndt
Cashion
Franzke
Greenwood
Richardson
Thierry
Carter
Armstrong
Ryan
Gammelin
Englert
Angus

Lee

Plant
Baines
Sakurada
Araya
Clay
Lieschke
Lampi
Paal
Sanderson
Atkin
Kralova
Langlois
Luscombe
Kent
Barnes
Thorvaldson

Bib
1

Ao Wk W

101

106
110
59

10

117
137
145
111
225
55

202
124
198
114
275
118
326
269
150
278
279
259
312
262
220
309
238
228
181
310
221
231
271
237
242
213
276
183
319
263
305
239
293
318
247
251
311
320
301

Nation
RUS
USA
JPN
USA
AUS
CZE
AUS
AUS
GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
FIN
AUS
RUS
AUS
AUS
FRA
AUS
AUS
GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
FRA
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
JPN
JPN
NZE
AUS
FIN
EST
AUS
AUS
CZE
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS

Class

WUu35
WuU30
WuU30
WUu25
WUu35
wUuU40
wUu20
WUuU30
wUuU40
WU50
WUu35
WU60
WUus5s
WUus5s
WUu25
WwUu4s
WuU30
WUus5s
wU40
WUus5s
WUu25
WUus5s
WUus5s
wU40
WUu65
WUu35
WUus5s
WwUu4s
WUus5s
WUus5s
WwUu4s
wUuU40
wU40
wU40
WUus5s
wU40
WU60
WUus5s
WUus5s
WUus5s
WU5s0
WU5s0
WU60
Wwu70
WU5s0
WwUu4s
WUus5s
WUu65
WUus5s
WwUu4s
WU5s0
wUuU40
WUus5s
WuU30
WwUu4s
WU5s0
WUus5s
WUu35
WU5s0
WU5s0
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